
Pawnee CUSD #11 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Amy Boblitt 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 971-3013 aboblitt@pawneeschools.org 2023 2027

Jerry Clarke 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 649-7805 jclarke@pawneeschools.org 2025 2029

Travis Guess 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 720-4700 tguess@pawneeschools.org 2023 2027

Jessica Megginson 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 891-4136 jmegginson@pawneeschools.org 2025 2029

Joe Morell 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 825-6360 jmorell@pawneeschools.org 2025 2029

Travis Simpson 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 899-5227 tsimpson@pawneeschools.org 2025 2029

Josh Ward 810 N. 4th Street Pawnee 62558 (217) 725-4172 jward@pawneeschools.org 2023 2027
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